Explorer Camp: Week 8

MONDAY
8/8/16

TUESDAY
8/9/16

WEDNESDAY

8/10/16

THURSDAY

8/11/16

FRIDAY
8/12/16

7:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00
11:15-12:30

7:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:45
12:00-12:30

7:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:45

7:00-7:30
7:30
10:00-3:00

7:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:45

Free Play

Snack

Classroom Activity
Karate

Leave for KSP
Lunch/KSP

Free Play

Wash Hands/Snack

Outside
Gym Games
Lunch

Free Play
Snack

Prepare for Pool
Leave for Pool

Load Bus
Leave for Zoo
Zoo/Lunch

Free Play
Snack

Prepare for Pool
Leave for Pool

12:45

1:00-2:00
2:30-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-6:00

12:30-2:30
2:30-4:00
4:00-6:00

11:00-11:45
12:00-12:30
12:30-4:00
4:30
4:30-6:00

3:00

5:00
5:00-6:00

11:00-11:45
12:00-12:30
12:30-4:00
4:30
4:30-6:00

Back at Camp

Young Rembrandts

Special Guest
Snack
Free Play

Movie/Popcorn
Games
Free Play/Pick-up

Swim

Lunch

Swim

Back at Camp
Free Play/Pick-Up

Leave for Camp

Back at Camp
Free Play/
Pick-up/Snack

Swim

Lunch

Swim

Back at Camp
Free Play/Pick-Up

_ — ANNOUNCEMENTS

Pool Day:
Bring a swimsuit,
Sunscreen & Towel

Field Trip:
NC ZOO
(Pack Lunch &
arrive early)

Pool Day:
Bring a swimsuit,
Sunscreen & Towel




